
1 28 50 74 96 119
2 29 51 75 97 120
3 30 52 76 98 122
5 31 53 77 99 123
6 32 55 78 100 124
7 33 56 79 101 125
8 34 58 80 102 126
12 35 59 81 103 127
13 36 60 82 104 128
14 37 61 83 106 129
15 38 62 84 107 130
16 40 63 85 109 131
17 41 64 87 110 132
18 42 65 88 111 133
19 43 66 89 112 134
20 44 68 91 113 135
21 45 69 92 114 136
22 46 70 93 115 137
23 47 71 94 116 139
24 48 72 95 117 140

令和８年度　愛媛県公立学校教員採用選考試験(前期第１次選考試験)合格者

令和７年８月８日

愛媛県教育委員会

【小学校教員】



令和８年度　愛媛県公立学校教員採用選考試験(前期第１次選考試験)合格者

令和７年８月８日

愛媛県教育委員会

142 163 195 227 252 272
143 164 196 228 253 273
144 165 197 229 254 274
145 167 198 230 255 275
146 168 199 232 256 276
147 169 200 233 257 277
148 170 203 234 258 278
149 171 204 235 259 279
150 173 205 236 260 280
151 174 207 237 261 281
152 175 208 239 262 282
153 176 209 240 263 283
154 177 210 242 264 284
155 179 212 245 265 285
156 180 213 246 266 286
157 182 214 247 267 287
158 183 217 248 268 288
159 185 222 249 269 289
161 188 223 250 270 290
162 192 226 251 271 291

【小学校教員】



令和８年度　愛媛県公立学校教員採用選考試験(前期第１次選考試験)合格者

令和７年８月８日

愛媛県教育委員会

292 312
293 313
294 314
295 315
296 316
297 317
298 318
299 319
300 320
301 321
302 322
303 323
304 324
305 325
306 326
307 327
308 328
309 329
310
311

【小学校教員】



令和８年度　愛媛県公立学校教員採用選考試験(前期第１次選考試験)合格者

令和７年８月８日

愛媛県教育委員会

1101 1125 1158 1241 1308 1336
1102 1127 1201 1242 1310 1337
1103 1131 1203 1244 1312 1338
1104 1132 1207 1249 1313 1339
1105 1133 1210 1252 1315 1340
1106 1134 1212 1253 1316 1343
1108 1135 1214 1257 1317 1344
1111 1139 1215 1258 1319 1401
1112 1141 1216 1260 1320 1402
1113 1144 1219 1261 1321 1404
1115 1145 1220 1262 1322 1405
1116 1149 1224 1263 1323 1406
1117 1150 1225 1264 1327 1407
1118 1151 1227 1265 1328 1408
1119 1152 1228 1301 1329 1409
1120 1153 1231 1302 1330 1410
1121 1154 1233 1304 1331 1411
1122 1155 1234 1305 1333 1412
1123 1156 1238 1306 1334 1413
1124 1157 1239 1307 1335 1415

【中学校教員】



令和８年度　愛媛県公立学校教員採用選考試験(前期第１次選考試験)合格者

令和７年８月８日

愛媛県教育委員会

1416 1504 1709 1747 1819 1857
1417 1505 1710 1753 1820 1901
1418 1506 1711 1754 1822 1903
1419 1508 1712 1756 1824 1904
1420 1513 1713 1758 1825 1905
1423 1515 1714 1760 1830 1906
1424 1516 1715 1761 1831 1907
1425 1517 1719 1762 1832 1908
1427 1518 1722 1802 1833 1909
1429 1601 1725 1803 1834 1910
1430 1602 1726 1804 1838 1951
1431 1603 1727 1805 1839 1953
1432 1604 1730 1808 1841 1954
1433 1605 1731 1810 1845 1955
1434 1607 1733 1813 1849 1956
1435 1701 1734 1814 1852 1957
1436 1702 1735 1815 1853 2004
1437 1704 1736 1816 1854 2005
1438 1707 1745 1817 1855 2006
1503 1708 1746 1818 1856 2007

【中学校教員】



令和８年度　愛媛県公立学校教員採用選考試験(前期第１次選考試験)合格者

令和７年８月８日

愛媛県教育委員会

2008
2009
2010
2012
2015
2016
2017
2018
2020
2023
2024
2025
2028
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036

【中学校教員】



令和８年度　愛媛県公立学校教員採用選考試験(前期第１次選考試験)合格者

令和７年８月８日

愛媛県教育委員会

3101 3209 3416 3521 3701 3906
3102 3220 3418 3523 3702 4001
3103 3223 3419 3524 3705 4002
3104 3224 3421 3526 3710 4003
3105 3228 3422 3527 3717 4101
3106 3230 3424 3528 3720 4102
3107 3235 3426 3605 3721 4103
3108 3236 3427 3608 3723 4104
3109 3301 3428 3609 3801 4105
3110 3302 3429 3611 3802 4106
3111 3311 3430 3613 3803 4107
3112 3402 3431 3616 3804 4108
3113 3403 3432 3618 3806 4109
3114 3405 3434 3619 3807 4110
3115 3406 3505 3625 3808 4111
3116 3407 3506 3626 3901 4112
3119 3408 3512 3627 3902 4114
3201 3409 3516 3629 3903 4115
3202 3412 3518 3631 3904 4116
3208 3415 3520 3634 3905 4118

【県立学校教員】



令和８年度　愛媛県公立学校教員採用選考試験(前期第１次選考試験)合格者

令和７年８月８日

愛媛県教育委員会

4121 4605 4912 4942
4122 4610 4913 4943
4201 4611 4914
4202 4612 4915
4203 4701 4916
4204 4702 4917
4206 4703 4919
4207 4704 4920
4301 4801 4922
4302 4802 4923
4304 4901 4925
4305 4902 4928
4401 4904 4929
4402 4905 4931
4403 4906 4932
4404 4907 4934
4501 4908 4935
4502 4909 4939
4506 4910 4940
4601 4911 4941

【県立学校教員】



令和８年度　愛媛県公立学校教員採用選考試験(前期第１次選考試験)合格者

令和７年８月８日

愛媛県教育委員会

2106 2168 2246
2114 2170
2117 2171
2120 2176
2125 2177
2126 2180
2128 2181
2133 2183
2135 2184
2136 2185
2137 2188
2142 2198
2145 2203
2148 2220
2154 2221
2155 2222
2157 2224
2161 2226
2162 2231
2163 2239

【養護教員】



令和８年度　愛媛県公立学校教員採用選考試験(前期第１次選考試験)合格者

令和７年８月８日

愛媛県教育委員会

5006
5008
5009
5010
5012
5019
5022

【栄養教員】


